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. Georges Schneider
. Jean Pazzi

. Toni Spiss

. Fritz Huber jr

. Andre Simond

. August Masson

. Alfred Zurschmiede
. Gerard Pasquier

. Charles Bozon

. Francis Bozon

. Louis-Charles Perret

. Fernand Moillen
13.
14.
15.
16.

Maurice Besson
Arturo Hammersley
Hernan Oclkers
Carlos Eiras

SUI

FRA
AUT
AUT

FRA
FRA
SUI

FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI

SUI
FRA
CHI
CHI
ARG

1* Giant Slalom, men

2.59.2
3.00.7
3.01.1
3.01.2

3.12.6
3.13.4
3.13.9
3.14.8
3.15.4
3.16.9
3.17.7

3.21.4
3.26.0
3.35.0
3.37.7
3.40.3

0.00
0.17
0.63
0.66

4.44
4.70
4.87
5.17
5.37
5.87
6.13

7.36
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10.
11.
12.

13.

. Jacqueline Martel

. Hanelore Franke

. Marisette Agnel

. Annelise Proxauf-Schuh

. Hildesuese Gaertner
. Trude Klecker

. Ossi Reichert

. Edmee Abbetel

. Michelle Moillen

Jacueline Lemaire
Odile Aubline
Gabriela Ansbacher

Marie-Rose Montaigne

DNF:

Suzanne Thioliere
Olga Chappaz

1" Giant Slalom, women

FRA
FRG
FRA
AUT

FRG
AUT
FRG
SUI

SUI
FRA
FRA
ITA

FRA

FRA,
FRA

2433
2452
2.47.8
2484

2.50.4
2.51.3
2.52.0
2.54.9

3.04.8
3.13.1
3.13.5
3.15.3

3.41.5



